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Anaheim Elementary SD 
Palm Lane Elementary Charter (K-6) 
1646 W Palm Ln 
Anaheim, CA 92802 

Liaison: Kellie Racine 
 

Phone: 657-223-0123 
Email: kracine@vistacharterps.org 

Anaheim Elementary SD 
Vibrant Minds (TK-6) 
412 W Carl Karcher Way 
Anaheim, CA 92801 

Liaison: Patty Fabian 
 

Phone: 714-563-2390 
Email: pfabian@vibrantminds.us 
 

Capistrano USD 
California Connections Academy 
(TK-12) 
33272 Valle Rd 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Liaison: Shannon Doss 
 

Phone: 909-347-0058 
Email: sdoss@calca.connectionsacademy.org 

Capistrano USD 
Community Roots Academy (K-8) 
29292 Crown Valley Pkwy 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  

Liaison: Kelsey Wan 
 

Phone: 949-831-4272 
Email: kwan@communityrootsacademy.org 

Capistrano USD 
Journey Charter School (TK-8) 
27102 Foxborough 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 

Liaison:  Gavin Keller 
 
Liaison: Rachel Hauser 
 

Phone:  949-448-7232 
Email:  gavin@journeyschool.net  
Phone:  949-448-7232 
Email: rachel.hauser@journeyschool.net 

Capistrano USD 
Opportunities for Learning Charter 
(K-12)  
31878 Del Obispo St #105  
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Liaison: Madeline Lany 
 

Phone:  949-248-1282 ext. 112 
Email: madelinelany@oflschools.org 

Capistrano USD 
Oxford Preparatory Academy South 
Orange County (TK-8) 
23000 Via Santa Maria 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 

Liaison: Patricia Luckeroth 
 

Phone: 949-600-9059 
Email: pluckeroth@opaschools.org 

Huntington Beach City SD 
Kinetic Academy (K-8) 
721 Utica Ave 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648  

Liaison: Bre Lionetti 
 

Phone: 714-465-4565 
Email: brelionetti@kineticacademy.org 

OC Board of Education 
California Republic Leadership 
Academy (TK-8) 
31711 San Juan Creek Road 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Liaison:  Carrie Wyckoff Phone:  949-298-6040 
Email: carrie.wyckoff@crlacapo.org 

OC Board of Education 
Citrus Springs (K-12) 
2121 N Grand Ave 
Santa Ana, CA 92705  

Liaison: Mary McDaniel 
 

Phone: 951-252-8800 
Email: mary.mcdaniel@springscs.org 

OC Board of Education 
College and Career Preparatory 
Academy (9-12) 
1669 E Wilshire Ave 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

Liaison: Ashley Montes 
 

Phone: 714-796-8860 
Email: amosqueira@ocde.us 
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OC Board of Education 
Legacy College Prep:  Ednovate  
(9-12)1450 17th St 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

Liaison: Nicole Hernandez 
 

 
 
  

Phone: 562-246-6337 
Email: nhernandez@usclegacy.org 
 
 

OC Board of Education  
Excellence Performance 
Innovation Citizenship (K-12) 
100 S Anaheim Blvd Ste. 150 
Anaheim, CA 92805 

Liaison: Holly Wade 
 

Phone: 562-799-3254 
Email: holly.wade@epiccalifornia.org 

OC Board of Education 
International School for Science & 
Culture (K-8) 
1770 Tustin Ave  
Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

Liaison: Mariana Alvarez Phone: 949-441-4500 
Email: mariana.alvarez@issaccharter.org 

OC Board of Education 
Irvine International Academy  
(TK-8) 
4782 Karen Ann Ln 
Irvine, CA 92604 

Liaison: Jose Fernandez 
 

Phone: 323-605-9553 
Email: jfernandez@irvineia.org 

OC Board of Education  
OC Academy of Sciences & Arts 
(K-8) 
29292 Crown Valley Pkwy 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 

Liaison: Hobi McClain 
 

Phone: 949-269-3290 ext. 100 
Email: hmcclain@ocasacharter.org 

OC Board of Education 
OC Classical Academy (TK-12) 
4100 E Walnut Ave. 
Orange, CA 92869 

Liaison:  Tammy Clarida Phone: 657-223-9420 
Email: 
tammy.clarida@orangecountyclassicalacademy.org 
 

OC Board of Education 
OC School of the Arts (7-12) 
1010 N Main St 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Liaison: Becca Freeland 
 

Phone: 714-560-0900 ext. 6504 
Email: becca.freeland@ocsarts.net 

OC Board of Education 
OC Workforce Innovation HS (9-12) 
505 N Euclid 
Anaheim, CA 92801 

Liaison: Crystal Muralles 
 

Phone: 657-295-2992 
Email: cmuralles@innovationhigh.org 

OC Board of Education 
Oxford Preparatory Academy (K-8) 
22882 Loumont Drive 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 

Liaison:  Patricia Luckeroth Phone: 949-600-9059 
Email: pluckeroth@oxfordschools.org 

OC Board of Education 
Samueli Academy (7-12) 
1901 N Fairview St 
Santa Ana, CA 92706 

Liaison: Sarah Davis 
 

Phone: 714-619-0245 
Email: sdavis@samueliacademy.org 

OC Board of Education 
Scholarship Prep (K-8) 
1010 W 17th St 
Santa Ana, CA 92706 

Liaison: Kristen Crowe 
 

Phone: 714-795-3729 ext. 7025 
Email: kcrowe@scholarshipschools.org 
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OC Board of Education 
Suncoast Preparatory Academy  
(TK-12) 
27192 Jeronimo  
Mission Viejo, CA 92692 

Liaison: Kimberly Salas 
 

Phone: 619-755-4004 
Email: ksalas@suncoastprep.org 

OC Board of Education 
Sycamore Creek Community 
Charter (K-8) 
17131 Emerald Ln 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 

Liaison: Sarah Bach Phone: 978-239-1107 
Email: sarahbach@sycamorecreekcharter.org 

OC Board of Education 
Tomorrow’s Leadership 
Collaborative (TK-6) 
1130 E Walnut Ave 
Orange, CA 92867 

Liaison: Yesica Valencia 
 

Phone: 657-284-5228 
Email: yesica.valencia@tlccharter.org 

OC Board of Education 
Unity Middle College High School 
(9-12) 
937 W Chapman Ave 
Orange, CA 92868 

Liaison: Lauren Gonzales 
 

Phone:  714-473-0723 
Email: lgonzales@unitymchs.org 

OC Board of Education 
Vista Condor Global Academy (K-5) 
2519 W 5th St 
Santa Ana, CA 92703 

Liaison: Zoila Lubin 
 

Phone: 714-988-2719 
Cell:  714-261-9867 
Email: zlubin@vistacharterps.org 

OC Board of Education 
Vista Heritage Global Academy  
(6-9) 
2609 W 5th St 
Santa Ana, CA 92703 

Liaison: Jocelyn Guerra-Chacon 
 

Phone: 714-988-2719  
Email: jguerrachacon@vistacharterps.org 

OC Board of Education 
Vista Meridian Global Academy  
(9-12) 
2609 W. Fifth St. 
Santa Ana, CA 92703 

Liaison:  Trent Speier Phone:  714-988-2719 
Email:  tspeier@vistacharterps.org 

Orange USD 
El Rancho Charter School (7-8) 
181 S Del Giorgio Rd 
Anaheim, CA 92808 

Liaison: Michele Walker 
 

Phone: 714-997-6238 
Email: mwalker@orangeusd.org 

Orange USD  
Santiago Middle School (7-8) 
515 Rancho Santiago Blvd 
Orange, CA 92869 

Liaison: Roshni Patel 
 

Phone: 714-628-5647  
Email: rpatel@orangeusd.org 

Santa Ana USD 
Advanced Learning Academy (3-12) 
408 E Santa Clara Ave 
Santa Ana, CA 92706 

Liaison: Aracelly Castillo 
 

Phone: 714-480-4350 
Email: aracelly.castillo@sausd.us  

Santa Ana USD 
Edward B. Cole, Sr. Academy (K-5) 
333 E Walnut St 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Liaison: Nicholas Sessions 
 

Phone: 714-697-3200 
Email: sessionsn@EBCAcademy.com 
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Santa Ana USD 
El Sol Science and Arts Academy  
(K-8) 
328 W Halesworth St 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Liaison: Sara Flores 
 

Phone: 714-975-0544  
Email: sflores@elsolacademy.org 

Santa Ana USD 
NOVA Academy (9-12) 
500 W Santa Ana Blvd 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Liaison: Melissa Mier 
 

Phone: 714-569-0948  
Email: melissa-mier@nova-academy.org 

Santa Ana USD 
OC Educational Arts Academy (K-8) 
825 N Broadway 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Liaison: Carlos Santana Phone: 714-558-2787 
Email: csantana@oceaa.org 

CDE 
Magnolia Science Academy (TK-12) 
2840 W 1st St 
Santa Ana, CA 92703 

Liaison: Maria Rowell (elementary) 
 
Liaison: Curtiss Philipsen (secondary) 
 

Phone: 714-557-7004  
Email: mrowell@magnoliapublicschools.org 
Phone: 714-743-1693 
Email: cphilipsen@magnoliapublicschools.org  
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